
Saturday 5:30pm
Name Phone Email

Barbara Nowak 850-449-4812 b.gartside@comcast.net
Jim Nowak 850-449-4812 jimvicnow51@comcast.net

Jim & Mary Forbes 912-447-0772 mimitovii@comcast.net
Mary Smith 912-596-2814 mary@marysmithteam.com

Missy Sackariasen 706-264-7932 missysack@gmail.com
Stephanie Schnabel 912-596-2817 stephanieschnabel@gmail.com

Sunday 7:30am
Name Phone Email

David McCarthy 912-660-3684 david.mccarthy@faithtechnologies.com
Fran McCarthy 912-272-3183 postfran@comcast.net
John Miskiewicz 912-224-5669 ktwm48@comcast.net

Kim Hickey 912-484-6090 kim_hickey@bellsouth.net
Michael Fleming 912-656-4606 michaeljfleming1@gmail.com
Richard DeBorde 912-596-4928 richard@deborde.com

Veva Shuman 912-658-2449 dvshuman@comcast.net
Sunday 9:00am

Name Phone Email
Angie Chu 912-272-9466 angiechu@me.com

Ashley Norris 912-657-7038 anorris_gsu@yahoo.com
Eileen Galley 912-704-8983 dale.galley@comcast.net
Ashley Cetti 912-414-9153 ashleycetti@hotmail.com
Jason Hux 912-224-4899 jasonhux@comcast.net

Stacey Tripp 770-630-2892 staceyltripp@gmail.com
Tim Fogarty 912-441-0625 tfogarty22@comcast.net

Sunday 11:15am
Name Phone Email

Angela Ogletree 912-398-3382 aogletree@comcast.net
Anne Hopkins ahopkins61@yahoo.com

Christine Ristuccia 706-492-6760 Christine@sayitright.org
Garlana Mathews 912-667-0441 garlanamathews@gmail.com

John Fogarty 912-657-9556 johnpfogarty@comcast.net
June Dang 912-373-2047 junedang@hotmail.com

Kate Rockwell 912-667-1048 Rockwell.kate22@gmail.com
Lise Turgeon 207-514-5134 lisemw04@hotmail.com

Maureen Thompson 972-342-8101 mbthompson421@gmail.com
Rosi Beganics 912-657-8593 rosibeg@gmail.com

Shandra Peecksen 912-844-9398 shandraandjohn@hotmail.com
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Sr Susan Harms 912-898-8482 sharms@spasav.net
Ted Deaton 912-657-4735 tdeaton@rpiroof.com
Tina Leggett 781-718-4763 ttleggett@bellsouth.net
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